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Security Code : 523277
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2015

Partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants a
convertible securities

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian
(2) Foreign
(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Financial Institutions /
Banks

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Shareholding Pattern

nd

No. of

Shareholders

812

115567

285

2352

GV FILMS LTD.

No. of partly
paid-up shares

No. of
outstanding
securities

No. of warrant

Total No.
of Shares

702600
16492833

17195433

19757794

230125869

83560872

17988065

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible
securities

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of
warrants

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total No. of Shares

Total Shareholding as

Quarter Ending : September 2015

Date End: 30 Sep 2015
As a % of total no. of shares of the
company
0.00
0.00
0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of the
convertible securities

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of
warrants

0.00
0.00

0.00

Shares pledged or

held in a % of Total No. of otherwise encumbered
Dematerialized Form Shares
As a
Asa% As a % of Number % of Total
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares No. of
Shares
702500 0.19 0.19 0 0.00
0 4.47 4.47 0 0.00
702500 4.66 4.66 0 0.00
19497644 5.36 5.36 0 0.00
228607643 62.43 62.43 0 0.00
83560872 22.67 22.67 0 0.00
17987954 4.88 4.88 0 0.00



Shareholding Pattern

2 of 2

Clearing Members
Hindu Undivided Families

Non Resident Indians

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Trusts
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1)
(2
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

28

2082

240

119016

119022

119022

119022

159776

14660563

3167615

11

100

351432600

368628033

368628033

368628033

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Viswanathan Sridhar
Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

159776

14660563

3167515

100

349654113

350356613

350356613

350356613

0.04

3.98

0.86

0.00

0.00

95.34

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

3.98

0.86

0.00

0.00

95.34

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1%

of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



