Shareholding Pattern

GV FILMS LTD.

Security Code: 523277 Date Begin: 01 Jul 2015				Quarter		ptember 2015 30 Sep 2015	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares			As a % of total no. of shares of the company			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00			0.00	
held by public		0	0.00			0.00	
Total		0	0.00			0.00	
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no outstanding conversecurities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities				
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00			0.00	
held by public		0	0.00			0.00	
Total		0	0.00			0.00	
Warrants	No. of warrant	t As a % of total no warrants	o. of	As a % of to company ass	tal no. of sha uming full cor warrants		
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00			0.00	
held by public		0	0.00			0.00	
Total		0	0.00			0.00	
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		-					
Category of Shareholder No. of Shareholder	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	a % of	rareholding as f Total No. of Shares Shares Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
			As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares	
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
(2) Foreign							
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	5 702600	702500	0.19	0.19	0	0.00	
Foreign Institutional Investors	1 16492833	0	4.47	4.47	0	0.00	
Sub Total	6 17195433	702500	4.66	4.66	0	0.00	
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate 8	12 19757794	19497644	5.36	5.36	0	0.00	
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up 1155 to Rs. 1 lakh	67 230125869	228607643	62.43	62.43	0	0.00	
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in 2 excess of Rs. 1 lakh	85 83560872	83560872	22.67	22.67	0	0.00	
Any Others (Specify) 23	52 17988065	17987954	4.88	4.88	0	0.00	

	Clearing Members	28	159776	159776	0.04	0.04	0	0.00
	Hindu Undivided Families	2082	14660563	14660563	3.98	3.98	0	0.00
Bodie	Non Resident Indians	240	3167615	3167515	0.86	0.86	0	0.00
	Overseas Corporate es	1	11	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Trusts	1	100	100	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sı	ıb Total	119016	351432600	349654113	95.34	95.34	0	0.00
Total	Public shareholding (B)	119022	368628033	350356613	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
Total	(A)+(B)	119022	368628033	350356613	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
and a	hares held by Custodians against which Depository sipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1))	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2))	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sı	ub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total	(A)+(B)+(C)	119022	368628033	350356613	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause $40\mbox{A}$
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Viswanathan Sridhar Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.